ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024

Regional 'B' Final, NW 2 at Stanley Park, Blackpool - Tuesday 4th June 2024

Junior Boys

Posn Points
282
268
258
253
245
236
233
224
209
182
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School

Cockermouth School, Cockermouth
Hutton Church of England Grammar School, Preston
Ulverston Victoria High School, Ulverston
Trinity School, Carlisle

Kirkbie Kendal School, Kendal

The Queen Katherine School, Kendal
Carnforth High School, Carnforth

Furness Academy, Barrow in Furness
Queen Elizabeth School, Kirby Lonsdale
Ullswater Community College, Penrith

Junior Girls

Posn Points
277
263
259
252
248
229
220
218
213
203
199
197
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School

Saint Aidan's Cof E High School, Poulton-le-Fylde
The Queen Katherine School, Kendal
Westholme school, Blackburn

Lancaster Girls Grammar School, Lancaster
Ormskirk School, Ormskirk

Queen Elizabeth School, Kirby Lonsdale

Ripley St Thomas Church of England Academy, Lancaster
Queen Elizabeth Grammar, Penrith

Ullswater Community College, Penrith
Cockermouth School, Cockermouth

Trinity School, Carlisle

The Nelson Thomlinson School, Wigton
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ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024

Regional 'B' Final, NW 2 at Stanley Park, Blackpool - Tuesday 4th June 2024

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
344
314
313
292
276
243
236
235
232
230
219
185
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Hutton Church of England Grammar School, Preston
Ulverston Victoria High School, Ulverston
Cockermouth School, Cockermouth

Kirkbie Kendal School, Kendal

Trinity School, Carlisle

Queen Elizabeth School, Kirby Lonsdale

Ripley St Thomas Church of England Academy, Lancaster
Dowdales School, Dalton in Furness

Ullswater Community College, Penrith

Caldew School, Carlisle

Stonyhurst College, Clitheroe

Carnforth High School, Carnforth

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
316
304
288
273
268
264
257
249
245
237
236
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School

Sedbergh School, Sedbergh

Ullswater Community College, Penrith

Ulverston Victoria High School, Ulverston
Ormskirk School, Ormskirk

Queen Elizabeth School, Kirby Lonsdale

Queen Elizabeth Grammar, Penrith

Trinity School, Carlisle

The Nelson Thomlinson School, Wigton

Saint Aidan's Cof E High School, Poulton-le-Fylde
Ripley St Thomas Church of England Academy, Lancaster
Kirkbie Kendal School, Kendal
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