ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Regional 'B' Final, NW 2 at Stanley Park, Blackpool - Tuesday 4th June 2024

Junior Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	282	Cockermouth School, Cockermouth
2	268	Hutton Church of England Grammar School, Preston
3	258	Ulverston Victoria High School, Ulverston
4	253	Trinity School, Carlisle
5	245	Kirkbie Kendal School, Kendal
6	236	The Queen Katherine School, Kendal
7	233	Carnforth High School, Carnforth
8	224	Furness Academy, Barrow in Furness
9	209	Queen Elizabeth School, Kirby Lonsdale
10	182	Ullswater Community College, Penrith

Junior Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	277	Saint Aidan's Cof E High School, Poulton-le-Fylde
2	263	The Queen Katherine School, Kendal
3	259	Westholme school, Blackburn
4	252	Lancaster Girls Grammar School, Lancaster
5	248	Ormskirk School, Ormskirk
6	229	Queen Elizabeth School, Kirby Lonsdale
7	220	Ripley St Thomas Church of England Academy, Lancaster
8	218	Queen Elizabeth Grammar, Penrith
9	213	Ullswater Community College, Penrith
10	203	Cockermouth School, Cockermouth
11	199	Trinity School, Carlisle
12	197	The Nelson Thomlinson School, Wigton

04/06/2024 21:10 Page 1 of 2

ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Regional 'B' Final, NW 2 at Stanley Park, Blackpool - Tuesday 4th June 2024

Intermediate Boys

Posn	Points	
1	344	Hutton Church of England Grammar School, Preston
2	314	Ulverston Victoria High School, Ulverston
3	313	Cockermouth School, Cockermouth
4	292	Kirkbie Kendal School, Kendal
5	276	Trinity School, Carlisle
6	243	Queen Elizabeth School, Kirby Lonsdale
7	236	Ripley St Thomas Church of England Academy, Lancaster
8	235	Dowdales School, Dalton in Furness
9	232	Ullswater Community College, Penrith
10	230	Caldew School, Carlisle
11	219	Stonyhurst College, Clitheroe
12	185	Carnforth High School, Carnforth
5 6 7 8 9 10 11	276 243 236 235 232 230 219	Trinity School, Carlisle Queen Elizabeth School, Kirby Lonsdale Ripley St Thomas Church of England Academy, Lancaster Dowdales School, Dalton in Furness Ullswater Community College, Penrith Caldew School, Carlisle Stonyhurst College, Clitheroe

Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	316	Sedbergh School, Sedbergh
2	304	Ullswater Community College, Penrith
3	288	Ulverston Victoria High School, Ulverston
4	273	Ormskirk School, Ormskirk
5	268	Queen Elizabeth School, Kirby Lonsdale
6	264	Queen Elizabeth Grammar, Penrith
7	257	Trinity School, Carlisle
8	249	The Nelson Thomlinson School, Wigton
9	245	Saint Aidan's Cof E High School, Poulton-le-Fylde
10	237	Ripley St Thomas Church of England Academy, Lancaster
11	236	Kirkbie Kendal School, Kendal

04/06/2024 21:10 Page 2 of 2